
Term Missed class due to Elgin Rd. 
Studio not being available

Class(es) impacted Make up class(s 
UPDATED Nov. 5, 2025

1 Tuesday September 30 Beginner and Castanets classes Make up in another regularly scheduled class before the end of the 
Term

1 Wednesday October 15 Int./Adv.Technique Wednesday Nov. 5  @ 7:00-8:00

1 Thursday October 16 Open Bulerias Wednesday Oct. 29 @ 7:00-8:00

1 Thursday October 16 Solo Skills Wednesday Oct. 8 @ 7:00-8:00

Wednesday Oct. 22 @ 7:00-8:00

2 Tuesday November 11 Beginner and Castanets classes Make up in another regularly scheduled class before the end of the 
Term

2 Wednesday November 26 Bootcamp Wednesday Dec. 3  @ 7:00-8:00

2 Thursday November 27 Open Bulerias Wednesday Nov. 19  @ 7:00-8:00

2 Thursday November 27 Solo Skills Wednesday Nov. 12 @ 7:00-8:00

Wednesday Dec. 17 @ 7:00-8:00

2 Wednesday December 10 Bootcamp Wednesday Jan. 14 @ 7:00-8:00

2 Thursday December 11 Open Bulerias Wednesday Jan. 7 @ 7:00-8:00

2 Thursday December 11 Solo Skills Wednesday Jan. 21 @ 7:00-8:00

Wednesday Jan. 28 @ 7:00-8:00

2 Thursday January 29 Open Bulerias Wednesday Feb. 4 @ 7:00-8:00 (make up class is in Term 3)

2 Thursday January 29 Solo Skills Wednesday Feb. 11 @ 7:00-8:00 (make up class is in Term 3)

3 Thursday February 5 Open Bulerias Wednesday Feb. 25 @ 7:00-8:00

3 Thursday February 5 Solo Skills Wednesday Feb. 18 @ 7:00-8:00

Wednesday March 4 @ 7:00-8:00

3 Thursday March 5 Open Bulerias Wednesday March 11 @ 7:00-8:00

3 Thursday March 5 Solo Skills Wednesday March 18 @ 7:00-8:00 

4 Tuesday, Wednesday, & Thursday 
June 9, 10, & 11

All classes at Elgin Rd. June 23, 24, & 25 regular class times and days


